LO
W
 C
O
ST
,
ST
A

Milpitas, CA 95035
ORDERING INFORMATION - PART # DESCRIPTION
SPT mA Series
For example: Part
#SPTmA0100PA4W02
= SPT mA Sensor, 100
psi, Absolute, 1/8NPT
Port with a 2 feet
cable (pigtail) electrical
connection.
*NOTE: Cable Length
is 2 feet standard
(W02) unless
otherwise specified.
SenSym ICT
Pressure Transducer
XXB/W4,5,6,7,9A/G/V/SXXXXPmVSPT
Sensor Output 0-100 mV
Pressure Type:
 A = Absolute Pressure
 G = Gauge Pressure
 V = Vacuum Gauge Pressure
 S = Sealed Gauge
Pressure Connections:
4 = 1/8-27 NPT
5 = 1/4-18 NPT
6 = 7/16 UNF
7 = 1/4 BSPP
9 = 1/4 VCR Gland
Electrical Connection:
 B  =  Bayonet Connector
 W  =  Cable Version
Cable Length in Feet
(W connection only)
*2 feet (W02) standard
Pressure Range in (P) PSI
SPT mV Series
For example: Part
#SPTmV0100PA4W02
= SPT mV Sensor, 100
psi, Absolute, 1/8NPT
Port with a 2 feet cable
(pigtail) electrical
connection.
*NOTE: Cable Length
is 2 feet standard
(W02) unless
otherwise specified.
SenSym ICT
Pressure Transducer
XXB/W4,5,6,7,9A/G/SXXXXP4VSPT
Sensor Output 1-5V
Cable Length in Feet
(W connection only)
*2 feet (W02) standard
Pressure Range in (P) PSI
Pressure Type:
 A = Absolute Pressure
 G = Gauge Pressure
 S = Sealed Gauge
Pressure Connections:
4 = 1/8-27 NPT
5 = 1/4-18 NPT
6 = 7/16 UNF
7 = 1/4 BSPP
9 = 1/4 VCR Gland
Electrical Connection:
 B  =  Bayonet Connector
 W  =  Cable Version
SPT 4V Series
For example: Part
#SPT4V0100PA4W02 =